Features
Materials
Storm Manufacturing Group, Inc. • 23201 Normandie Ave. Torrance, CA 90501 Tel: 800.210.2525 Fax: 800.997.0500 www.KingstonValves.com• • • •
KINGSTON
Manufacturing reliable industrial valves for industry since 1908.  Est.1908
K
254
 Control Valve

Flow Capacity Information
Product Notes
Ordering Information
Est.1908
K Copyright 2016 © Storm Manufacturing Group.  All rights reserved.  Product
designs and specifications subject to change without notice. 03.254.16.r1KINGSTON
N= Buna-N
E= Ethylene Propylene
F= Viton
T= Teflon
34= Standard on most
188= Heavy Duty (used
with Teflon disc)
2= Flat (No Stud)
7= w/ Stud & Nut
A= 5” Steel
B= 3” Brass
C= 3” Steel
L= Latch Type
R= Roller Type
O= Less Lever & Pin
Example:
2532 N N 34 7 - B
- Model: 253 (1/4”)
- Buna-N Disc & O-Ring
- 34 Spring
- Mounting Stud & Nut
- 3” Brass Lever
*O-Rings not available in Teflon
Materials
Kingston Control Valves
Part Number Codes
2= 1/4” NPT
- 254
- 254AE
- 2543W
Valve Model
Size
Disc Material
O-Ring Material
Spring
Cap Type
Lever TypeN= Buna-N
E= Ethylene Propylene
F= Viton
T= Teflon
Storm Manufacturing reserves all rights.  Product specifications and designs are subject to change without notice.
The information contained herein by Storm Manufacturing Group (SMG) is provided in good faith and as a product guide only.  Further, SMG makes no representation as